
Manufacturer/Distributor City Phone Number Website Address/Contact Info
Allen Janitorial Santa Monica, CA 310-399-5251 www.allenjanitorial.com

American Paper & Plastics, Inc. El Monte, CA 310-409-5076 www.appinc.com

Ameridine Anaheim, CA 714-237-9978 Contact via telephone

Anchor Packaging St. Louis, MO 800-467-3900 www.anchorpackaging.com

Arrow Tableware San Francisco, CA 650-871-8226 www.arrowtableware.com

Associated Services San Leandro, CA 800-750-5282 www.associatedcoffee.com

Bagcraft Papercon Chicago, IL 800-621-8468 www.bagcraft.com

Be Green Packaging Santa Barbara, CA 805-456-6088 www.begreenpackaging.com

BioCorp Becker, MN 800-348-8348 www.biocorpaavc.com

BioGroup USA Palm Harbor, FL 727-789-1646 www.biobagusa.com

Biosphere Industries Carpinteria, CA 805-566-6563 www.biospherecorp.com

Bio-Tuf Carrollton, TX 800-527-2247 www.biotuf.com

BiRite Food Services Brisbane, CA 800-227-5373 www.birite.com

Brenmarco Retai Store Supplier Online Orders 800-783-7759 www.brenmarco.com

Bridge-Gate Alliance Group Pleasanton, CA 925-417-0638 www.bridge-gate.com

Cater Green Los Angeles, CA 323-663-7747 www.catergreen.com

Centerplate Stamford, CT 800-698-6992 www.centerplate.com

Cereplast Hawthorne, CA 310-676-5000 www.cereplast.com

Clear Creek Compostables Los Angeles, CA 310-447-2350 Contact via telephone

Cuptainers Bayonne, NJ 914-517-5507 www.cuptainers.com

Custom Cup Store Boulder, CO 303-449-1876 www.customcupstore.com

D&W Fine Pack Vernon, CA 800-849-4004 www.dwfinepack.com

Duro Bag Florence, KY 800-879-3876 www.durobag.com

EarthShell Lebanon, MO 417-533-7675 www.earthshell.com

EarthSmart, LLC Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 310-930-2712 www.earthsmartllc.com

Earthware Biodegradables Lagunitas, GA 800-211-6747 www.earthwarebiodegradables.com

Eco Catering Supply Los Angeles, CA 888-611-3488 www.ecocateringsupply.com

Eco Films and Eco Works Saint Paul, MN 800-426-7832 www.ecofilm.com

Eco-Gecko Products, Inc. Berkeley, CA 510-220-5393 www.eco-gecko.com

EcoLogic Food Service Toledo, OH 800-320-0380 www.ecologicfoodservice.com

EcoPackStore San Diego, CA  888-618-0189 www.ecopackstore.com

EcoProducts Boulder, CO 303-449-1876 www.ecoproducts.com

Ecotainer (International Paper) Memphis, TN 901-419-9000 www.ipfoodservice.com

Resources for Environmentally Acceptable Food Packaging 
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EcoWise Austin, TX 512-326-4474 Contact via telephone

Enviroware Commerce, Ca 323-721-7144 www.enviroware.org

eTundra Restaurant Supply Boulder, CO 888-388-6372 www.etundra.com

Excellent Packaging and Supply Richmond, CA 800-317-2737 www.excellentpackaging.com

Fabri-Kal Kalamazoo, MI 800-888-5054 www.f-k.com

Fold-Pak Fresno, CA 559-441-1181 www.fold-pak.com

Food Service Warehouse Greenwood Village, CO 877-877-4379 www.foodservicewarehouse.com

Form Plastics St. Charles, IL 630-443-1400 www.formplastics.com

Gaiam Boulder, Co 877-989-6321 www.gaiam.com

Giancola Brothers, Inc. Santa Monica, CA 310-450-1464 www.giancolabros.com

Go Green Packaging Janesville, WI 608-314-2020 www.gogreenpackaging.com

Goldberg and Solovy Foods, Inc. Vernon, CA 800-27-FOODS www.gsfoods.com

Green Earth Office Supply Redwood Estates, CA 800-327-8449 www.greenearthofficesupply.com

Green Home Online Orders 877-282-6400 www.greenhome.com

Green Packaging Lansdale, PA 877-822-0552 www.greenpackaginginc.com

Green Wave New York, NY 626-581-3789 (LA Agent) www.greenwave.us.com

Greengood/Eco-tech La Mirada, CA 949-552-0405 www.greengood.com

GreenLine Paper Online Orders 800-641-1117 www.greenlinepaper.com

Greeno Products Los Angeles, CA 800-313-6568 www.greenoproducts.com

GSD Packaging Hazelton, PA 559-441-1181 www.gsdpackaging.com

Harvest Collection Glen Falls, NY 518-798-9511 www.harvestcollection.com

Huhtamaki Desoto, KS 913-583-3025 www.us.huhtamaki.com

IFN Green Oakland, CA 510-868-2891 www.infgreen.com

Innovia Films Tecumseh, KS 785-379-0571 www.innoviafilms.com

InnoWare Vernalis, CA 866-435-5647 www.innowarepaper.com

Insulair (Georgia-Pacific) Vernalis, CA 866-435-5647 www.gppro.com

LBP Cicero, IL 800-545-6200 www.LBPmfg.com

Litin Eco Minneapolis, MN 612-607-5700 www.litineco.com

MeadWestvaco Corporation Richmond, VA 804-444-1000 www.meadwestvaco.com

Moresco Distributing Petaluma, CA 707-843-0254 www.moresco.biz

Nature Works LLC Minnetonka, MN 952-742-0400 www.natureworksllc.com

Nat-urStore Hawthorne, CA 310-676-5000 www.nat-urstore.com

Onyx Distribution Chicago, IL 312-421-6699 www.onyxdistribution.com
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P&R Paper Supply Redlands, CA 888-206-3109 www.prpaper.com

Pactiv Lake Forest, IL 888-828-2850 www.pactiv.com

Pak West Paper Santa Ana, CA 714-433-2210 www.pakwest.com

Paper Company Beaufort, SC 800-448-1125 www.papercompany.com

PrimeWare Burlingame, CA 530-668-1811 www.primelinksolution.com

Recycled Products Columbus, OH 614-251-8585 www.recycledproducts.com

Republic Bag, Inc. Corona, CA 800-852-2247 www.republicbag.com

Restaurant Depot Anaheim, CA 714-666-8211 www.restaurantdepot.com

Rock Tenn Norcorss, GA 770-448-2193 www.rocktenn.com

Sala-Dfsp Tarzana, CA 818-674-6112 www.sala-dfsp.com

Simply Biodegradable Online Orders 509-764-0233 www.simplybiodegradable.com

Smart & Final Capistrano Beach, CA 949-240-4641 www.smartandfinal.com

Solo Cup Lake Forest, IL 800-367-2877 www.solocup.com

South Coast Distributing San Clemente, CA 949-492-6252 Contact via telephone

Southern Champion Tray Chattanooga, TN 423-756-5121 www.sctray.com

Stalk Market Portland, OR 503-295-4900 www.stalkmarket.com

Straight Green Camarillo, CA 805-388-1939 www.straightgreen.com

Sunlight Sales Auburn, CA 530-308-4116 www.sunlight.com

Superior Paper and Plastic Los Angeles, CA 323-581-5555 www.superiorpaper.com

Sysco Food Service Houston, TX 800-800-1199 www.sysco.com

Taterware Sunriver, OR 541-593-2191 www.taterware.com

The Bottle Box Perris, CA 818-686-2522 www.thebottlebox.com

The Individual Group Bell, CA 323-981-2800 www.theindgrp.com

Trade Supplies Vernon, CA 323-581-3250 www.tradesuppliesinc.com

Tree Cycle Huson, MT 406-626-0200 www.treecycle.com

United Natural Foods, Inc. Rocklin, CA 800-679-8735 www.unfi.com

US Food La Mirada, Ca 800-379-5633 www.usfood.com

VegWare Danielston, CT 860-779-7970 www.vegware.us

VerTerra Long Island City, NY 718-383-3333 www.verterra.com

Viele and Sons Fullerton, CA 800-454-5728 www.vieleandsons.com

WASARA San Francisoc, CA 415-626-1012 www.branchhome.com

World Centric Store Palo Alto, CA 310-269-0005 www.worldcentric.org
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